
型号：P19113-3CL BK/Size:395X220X405mm/2024
注意：“印刷前请认真校对，否则后果自负”。
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AAD: 22102024 EL

Nordlux UK
Unit 22, Deanfield Cou

BB7 1QS Clitheroe Lanca
01200422777
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3x5W

Dubbele isolatie

II

G9

13 cm

48,5 cm

10 cm
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25,3 cm

Item N°: 2512096003
Db: 2439873
Sort/Schwarz
Black/Svart
Noir/Zwart

Item N°: 2512096003
Db: 2439873
Sort/Schwarz
Black/Svart
Noir/Zwart

5 704924 024306

Cet appareil 
et ses accessoires
se recyclent


